
Pos 

AGONISTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNS 

Num. 

313 
187 
146 
147 
327 
774 
921 
522 
283 
123 
23 

Nome 

ISDRAELE ROMANO TOMMASO 
GIORDANO FRANCESCO 
CINEROLI MATTIA 
FERRARI FEDERICO 
MANFREDI GIOVANNI 
PARINI MAICOL 
PAOLINI FEDERICO 
PIUMI MATTEO 
MARGINI PATRIK 
GASPARINI ALEX 
ELGARI ALBERTO 

Classe 

AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

i totali 

500 
440 
400 
360 
300 
300 
270 
270 
260 
220 

0 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
140 
160 
120 
150 
130 
110 

0 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
140 
150 
120 
130 
110 

0 

Club 

ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOSO 
MX FONTARACING SCSD 
A.S.D. GBO RACING TEAM 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOSO 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOSO 
SECCHIA 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
ASD MOTO CLUB CROSTOLO 
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Miscoso 1,000 km 



Pos 

ESPERTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Num. 

533* 
10 
47 

705 
131 
142 
128 
223 
243 

Nome 

BANDINI FURIO 
GALLETTI MICHAEL 
CARDINALI ALESSIO 
BARGIACCHI MATTEO 
TOZZI LUCA 
VITALONI LORENZO 
CINEROLI MARCELLO 
GORI SIMONE 
TORRI GIANLUCA 

Classe 

ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

i totali 

500 
420 
400 
350 
320 
310 
290 
270 
240 

R1.  

250 
220 
180 
200 
140 
150 
160 
130 
120 

R2.  

250 
200 
220 
150 
180 
160 
130 
140 
120 

Club 

DR.JACK 
ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOSO 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 
RPM ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOSO 
MOTORACING ASD 
MOTO CLUB AMX ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
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Pos 

AMATORI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNS 

Num. 

230 
54* 

288* 
178 

313* 
641 

333* 
95 

387 

Nome 

PELATI FILIPPO 
DE PAOLA MATTEO 
PIERONI ALESSANDRO 
RABAGLIA CHRISTIAN 
BIGOZZI TEO 
MASINI ANDREA 
MOROTTI FABRIZIO 
CAMATTI NICOLA 
CANETTI ROCCO 

Classe 

AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

i totali 

500 
440 
380 
360 
340 
290 
290 
260 

0 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
160 
180 
140 
150 
130 

-- 

R2.  

250 
220 
180 
200 
160 
150 
140 
130 

0 

Club 

MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
NATURA T. 
ALL SPORT 
SCUOLA MOTOCROSS PALU' ASD 
DR.JACK 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
ALL SPORT 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 
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Pos 

HOBBYCROSS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Num. 

681 
104 
26* 
22* 
365 
268 
32 

327 
953* 
414 

Nome 

CHIESI NICOLA 
FERRARI GIANMARCO 
ZOLESI FRANCESCO 
AMADEI NICO 
APPIANI NICHOLAS 
GIANGOLINI ANDREA 
ARZILLERI MATTIA 
ESSADEK ANASS 
SAETTINI MICHELE 
RIZZARDI CAMILLA 

Classe 

HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

i totali 

500 
440 
380 
350 
330 
320 
280 
260 
240 
220 

R1.  

250 
220 
180 
200 
150 
160 
140 
130 
120 
110 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
150 
180 
160 
140 
130 
120 
110 

Club 

A.S.D. GBO RACING TEAM 
MOTO CLUB PIGARELLA ASD 
RRT 
RRT 
MOTO CLUB PIGARELLA ASD 
A.S.D. GBO RACING TEAM 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
FREESTYLE 
ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOSO 
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